
RALLY POEIRA
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Baja 2022
PE 1: Aracatuba/SP - (95.84km)

25/11/2022 - 12:20:27
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: UTV 4  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR LARGADA CHEGADA PARC1
km 20

PARC2
km 38

PARC3
km 57

PARC4
km 76 TEMPO

Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 135
RICHARD CARIDA 
POLARIS RZR PRO XP
RB1 RACING 

11:00 12:28:39.100 00:15:03
(1)

00:28:24
(1)

01:04:55
(1)

01:16:41
(1) 01:28:39.10

* * *

* * *

01:28:39.10
64.87

2 138
RODRIGO MATSUMOTO 
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
MATSUMOTO 

11:38 13:12:22.300 00:16:19
(2)

00:30:42
(2)

01:09:14
(2)

01:21:56
(2) 01:34:22.30

* * *

* * *

01:34:22.30

00:05:43.20
60.93

3 139
NATHAN MOSCARDINI 
POLARIS RZR PRO XP
COTTON RACING 

11:44 13:22:59.200 00:17:15
(3)

00:32:16
(3)

01:11:00
(3)

01:24:22
(3) 01:38:59.20

* * *

* * *

01:38:59.20

00:10:20.10
00:04:36.90

58.09


